
Year 11 Mock Exams - February 2026 - Week One

Day Date

Monday 09/02/2026

Tuesday 10/02/2026

Wednesday 11/02/2026

1hr 20 1hr 15

Thursday 12/02/2026

Friday 13/02/2026 1hr 30 1hr 30

1hr 30

French Listening H 1hr

French Listening F 0hr 45

French Reading H 1hr

French Reading F 0hr 45

Mathematics 2H / 2F Retail Business

1hr 30

French Writing H / F

Religious Studies 1

1hr 45

Computer Science 1

English Language 1

English Language 2

1hr 45

Mathematics 1H / 1F

1hr 30

D.I.T.

Periods 1 & 2 Periods 3 & 4 Periods 5 & 6

1hr 45

Geography 1

1hr 45

Biology 2H 1h r45

Biology 2F 1hr 45

Science (Biology 2H) 1hr 15

History 1

1hr 50

Break Lunch

Science (Biology 2F) 1hr 15



Year 11 Mock Exams - February 2026 - Week Two
Day Date

Monday 23/02/2026

Tuesday 24/02/2026

Wednesday 25/02/2026

Thursday 26/02/2026

Friday 27/02/2026

Science (Physics 2F) 1hr 15

Mathematics 3H / 3F History 2

1hr 30 1hr 20

Science (Chemistry 2H) 1hr 15 Computer Science 2

Chemistry 2H 1hr 45 Religious Studies 2

Chemistry 2F 1hr 45 1hr 45

1hr 30

LunchBreak

Science (Chemistry 2F) 1hr 15

English Literature 2 Sport Science

2hr 15 1hr 15

Science (Physics 2H) 1hr 15

Physics 2H 1hr 45 Geography 2

Physics 2F 1hr 45 1hr 30

Periods 1 & 2 Periods 3 & 4 Periods 5 & 6


